Pulaski Historical Society

Pulaski Historical Society P. O. Box 721 Pulaski, NY 13142 Ph 315-298-4650

phspulaski@aol.com	pulaskihistoricalsociety.org	Facebook: Pulaski Historical Society

2025 MEMBERSHIP FORM Name Date Address _____ City State Zip Phone ©_____(H)_____ email (Please print clearly) WINTER ADDRESS: if different from above: The Post Office will not forward our newsletter. It will be returned to PHS for postage due. Address_____City____ State Zip FROM DATE RETURN DATE 2025 Membership levels – Family \$20 (same address) _____ Supporting \$100 _____ (to support our activities) Renewal New Membership is from Jan. 1 to Dec. 31 – if submitted in Nov., it will be for next year. Would you like to receive your newsletter via E-mail? Yes No Interested in volunteering Services we provide to the community. Monthly Newsletter Group & individual tours of the Museum Brown Bag Lunch Family History Papers Research in all areas of Pulaski history Historical programs – open to the public **Historical publications** Collection & preservation of artifacts and archival materials Constantly changing exhibits Cooperation with other nonprofit organizations including Half-shire Historical Society -Sandy Creek Historical Society Our mission is to preserve the history of the Village of Pulaski Pulaski Historical Society is a non-profit 501C3 organization, all contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. ------Cut here and keep the portion below for your records------Cut here and keep the portion below for your records------Pulaski Historical Society Annual Dues

Date Paid ______ Amount Paid ______ Check No: ______